



I certify and declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that all the information listed on the following page(s) is complete, true, and correct.

Date: 07-30-2024

Proper Name of Bidder: S&H Construction, Inc.

Signature: 

Print Name: Harmeet Anand

Title: CEO

Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.:
Water Proofing Associates Inc.	Roofing	Santa Clara CA 95054	699862 DIR No.: 1000000647 If DVBE, % of Work:
Carlen Air Balance	Air Balance	Napa, CA 94559	725518 DIR No.: 1000025683 If DVBE, % of Work:
West Coast Cranes	Rigging Services	San Jose CA 93416	934116 DIR No.: 1006029201 If DVBE, % of Work:
Direct Digital Controls Inc.	Controls	Rancho Condova CA 95742	782114 DIR No.: 1000010730 If DVBE, % of Work:
			CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:
			If DVBE, % of Work:
			CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:

I certify and declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that all the information listed on the following page(s) is complete, true, and correct.

Date: 7-30-24  
 Proper Name of Bidder: EF BRETT & COMPANY, INC.  
 Signature: [Signature]  
 Print Name: JAMES MAZET  
 Title: PRESIDENT

Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.:
CPM	DEMO ABATE	San Francisco	1042760
			DIR No.:
			100006566
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Western	ROOFING	San Leandro	CSLB No.:
			180533 18050533 AC.
			DIR No.:
			1000000717
			If DVBE, % of Work:
	PLUMBING AC.		CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Trahan	HVAC	San Rafael	CSLB No.:
			774154
			DIR No.:
			1000006155
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Sanpro	ELECTRICAL	San Jose	CSLB No.:
			828272
			DIR No.:
			1000007024
			If DVBE, % of Work: AC
			CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:

I certify and declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that all the information listed on the following page(s) is complete, true, and correct.

Date: July 30, 2024

Proper Name of Bidder: R.C. Benson & Sons, Inc. General Contractors

Signature: 

Print Name: Richard C. Benson

Title: Vice President

Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.: <u>944475</u>
<u>KBI</u>	<u>Painting</u>	<u>Petaluma</u>	DIR No.: <u>1000005867</u>
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.: <u>614200</u>
<u>Magnum Drywall</u>	<u>Drywall</u>	<u>San Jose</u> <u>614200 CB</u>	DIR No.: <u>6229</u>
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.: <u>174900</u>
<u>California Roofing</u>	<u>Roofing</u>	<u>San Jose</u>	DIR No.: <u>7161</u>
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.:
	<u>Plumbing</u>		DIR No.:
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.: <u>422478</u>
<u>ESI</u>	<u>HVAC</u>	<u>Santa Clara</u>	DIR No.: <u>1175</u>
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.: <u>422478</u>
<u>ESI</u>	<u>Plumbing</u>	<u>Santa Clara</u>	DIR No.: <u>1175</u>



			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.: 830904
Blue Arc	Electrical	San Jose	DIR No.: 34788
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.: 614200
Magnum Drywall	Rough Carpentry	San Jose	DIR No.: 6229
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:
			If DVBE, % of Work:
Subcontractor Name	Portion of Work (Scope)	Location of Business	CSLB No.:
			DIR No.:
			If DVBE, % of Work: